Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 112366
2 105215
3 115363
4 116657
5 114679
6 107974
7 111073
8 111077
9 132074
10 800006
11 132483
12 800002
13 107923
14 111059
15 105183
16 114596
17 116673
18 116200

Bib

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

: Male

Candidate Name

RAM BAHADUR
THAPA
JANGU CHETRI

SUHASH R MARAK

WELLNINGSTAR
JANA
RISHOTSTAR
SYIEM

ALBINUS
SYIEMLIEH
DABAKAR PAUL

RINKU PAUL

ANDOLESH MARAK

Boningstar Madur
JULIAS R MARAK
salbanth ch momin

DAL BAHADUR
CHETTRI
RAJ THAPA

RAJIV GOGOI
SONNY JYRWA

WANLAMBOK
MASHARING

FRIDAY STAR

. SHILONG /26/11/2012 /8
. 100
. 75
. 25

Start Time

18:06:50:900

18:06:51:400

18:06:52:350

18:06:53:350

18:06:54:150

18:06:53:250

18:06:54:250

18:06:55:150

18:06:55:150

18:06:55:550

18:06:56:200

18:06:56:700

18:06:57:400

18:07:05:200

18:06:59:150

18:07:00:0

18:07:00:600

18:07:01:0

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
18:59:02:400

18:59:02:400

18:57:09:900

18:52:31:400

18:55:11:700

19:04:18:900

18:59:59:950

19:04:52:0

18:57:02:150

18:53:14:250

18:52:21:700

19:03:28:50

19:00:47:900

19:00:26:650

19:01:11:0

19:00:28:550

18:59:28:150

18:53:47:100

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

24

25

25

25

00:52:11:500

00:52:11:0

00:50:17:550

00:45:38:50

00:48:17:550

00:57:25:650

00:53:05:700

00:57:56:850

00:50:07:0

00:46:18:700

00:45:25:500

00:56:31:350

00:53:50:500

00:53:21:450

00:54:11:850

00:53:28:550

00:52:27:550

00:46:46:100

Marks
Obtained

155.0

155.0

165.0

0.0

175.0

130.0

150.0

130.0

165.0

185.0

190.0

135.0

0.0

150.0

0.0

150.0

155.0

185.0

Result

Q

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

108118

108089

105205

132473

103488

103256

106009

800004

132046

141661

132471

106681

112346

132271

105532

141965

132101

132136

132446

110125

132134

132490

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

MARBANIANG
PATEL RAM
PURSHOTTAM RAM
SPHAIMON K BANI

SUNIL
BASUMATARY
WANLY MARING

BIKASH RAY

BANTEILANG
THANGKHIEW
Anil Rai

SHANBOR WANSAI

KYRSHANLANG
SYIEM

KYNSAI
RANGSLANG
SAINDUR
STEPWAR
ANTONIO
KHARSYAD
Lujash.K.sangma

WAYSTONE G
MOMIN
SENGJRANG
SANGMA
MINGKRAK
NANOK G MOMIN

TENGSAN SANGMA
MINGKRAK
SALIPSON G
MOMIN

TREBLING S
MOMIN

GAURAV DAS

PICKLO BARUAH

18:07:01:0

18:07:00:200

18:07:00:700

18:07:01:850

18:07:02:500

18:07:03:450

18:07:03:350

18:07:03:150

18:07:03:650

18:07:04:150

18:07:05:50

18:07:05:250

18:07:05:800

18:07:06:400

18:07:06:900

18:07:07:0

18:07:07:50

18:07:07:900

18:07:08:100

18:07:09:450

18:07:08:900

18:07:09:500

19:01:47:300

19:00:56:900

18:58:16:250

18:57:54:0

18:55:00:200

18:57:21:350

18:59:08:0

19:01:01:250

18:53:45:650

18:57:12:850

18:58:08:650

19:04:30:600

18:24:02:750

18:56:18:450

18:56:06:800

19:01:18:700

19:00:29:100

18:58:29:250

18:56:00:850

19:01:52:150

18:38:57:0

18:57:37:300

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

20

12

25

00:54:46:300

00:53:56:700

00:51:15:550

00:50:52:150

00:47:57:700

00:50:17:900

00:52:04:650

00:53:58:100

00:46:42:0

00:50:08:700

00:51:03:600

00:57:25:350

00:16:56:950

00:49:12:50

00:48:59:900

00:54:11:700

00:53:22:50

00:51:21:350

00:48:52:750

00:54:42:700

00:31:48:100

00:50:27:800

145.0

150.0

160.0

165.0

180.0

165.0

0.0

150.0

185.0

165.0

160.0

130.0

0.0

170.0

175.0

145.0

150.0

160.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

165.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Q

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

132024

132397

132257

118174

111048

114758

112428

143312

107652

800020

110110

105173

105202

132204

132154

105277

103500

103492

105134

104509

116197

109007

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

UTPAL JASINGKOL
MARAK
SANTSENG M
MARAK

TRESENG N
MARAK

GILBERTH
PYNGROPE
RUSONKOL
WAHLANG
BABIANGDOR
KHARSOHTUN
AILANG
KHARSAHNOH
BASHANLANG
NONGBRI
TUNESON
KHARKRANG
kitborlang syiemiong

BANSHANLANG
KHARBULI
BIKASH KUMAR RAI

TYNGSHAINLANG
KHARBULI
MIHIL MARAK

SEPDEN R MARAK

SANJOPLANG L
SANGRIANG
RINGDURTHYMMAI
SHADAP
TEILANG
KHARSHANDI
BANKIEW IRAT
MAKDOH
BASNGEWLEM
MAKDOH
SHANBOKLANG
WAHLANG
DONKUPAR
NONGSEIJ

18:07:10:100

18:07:10:650

18:07:11:300

18:07:11:750

18:07:12:450

18:07:13:950

18:07:14:600

18:07:14:600

18:07:15:200

18:07:15:500

18:06:50:650

18:06:51:200

18:06:51:850

18:06:52:750

18:06:53:350

18:06:53:850

18:06:54:100

18:06:54:700

18:06:55:550

18:06:56:400

18:06:54:450

18:06:56:400

19:00:22:600

18:57:25:500

18:58:51:650

18:56:26:650

19:03:25:200

19:02:58:550

19:01:10:500

19:04:17:950

19:01:21:800

19:00:46:100

19:01:42:800

18:57:34:400

19:03:52:900

19:04:15:550

18:54:12:150

18:50:38:850

18:59:03:850

19:00:31:400

19:01:55:400

18:57:13:450

18:59:43:500

18:57:51:400

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

00:53:12:500

00:50:14:850

00:51:40:350

00:49:14:900

00:56:12:750

00:55:44:600

00:53:55:900

00:57:03:350

00:54:06:600

00:53:30:600

00:54:52:150

00:50:43:200

00:57:01:50

00:57:22:800

00:47:18:800

00:43:45:0

00:52:09:750

00:53:36:700

00:54:59:850

00:50:17:50

00:52:49:50

00:50:55:0

150.0

165.0

160.0

170.0

135.0

140.0

150.0

0.0

145.0

150.0

72.5

165.0

0.0

65.0

180.0

100.0

155.0

75.0

72.5

165.0

155.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

104989

106659

118849

110127

132247

132175

116706

132470

132457

132394

107911

110119

132321

112358

116171

106861

116376

113835

116375

113810

112345

132312

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

GIMANSHOS
LANGBNANG

ALFIUS SHABONG

PAWBOK
KHARSATI

DANIEL KHYLLEP

ALLANDY
ZYMACKOFF
KHARLOR
COMPARE
RAPSANG

FORDINGSTAR

SOHTUN

JOHNSBIRTH N

MOMIN

HENAR CH MARAK

MODAR CHON

KOCH
JIMSTAR
SYIEMLIEH

MALKHIABOK

SNAITANG
DIGAMBAR R
SANGMA

ARMAN SANGMA

RANJAN HAJONG

SENDER SINGH

NONGBSAP

GREATWILL KOKSI

SANGMA

ZYNZYYER MARAK

NEILYOUNG GABIL

MOMIN

ANDARSON SUN

ROBERT SUN

SENGBORLANG

SYIEMLIEH

18:06:55:950

18:06:56:700

18:06:57:100

18:06:58:50

18:06:58:800

18:06:59:400

18:06:59:800

18:06:59:800

18:07:00:500

18:06:53:700

18:07:00:700

18:07:01:550

18:07:01:900

18:07:02:450

18:07:02:750

18:07:03:500

18:07:03:950

18:07:04:650

18:07:04:950

18:07:05:500

18:07:05:850

18:07:06:200

18:56:20:50

18:57:24:450

18:58:17:950

19:00:56:550

19:04:20:250

19:01:14:950

19:00:03:800

18:56:01:550

19:00:00:350

19:00:00:750

18:57:08:800

19:04:00:500

19:05:07:400

18:59:38:800

19:05:26:850

18:55:57:900

19:04:14:350

19:04:51:300

18:59:06:800

18:53:35:450

18:58:37:200

18:58:53:0

25

23

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

24

24

25

24

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

00:49:24:100

00:50:27:750

00:51:20:850

00:53:58:500

00:57:21:450

00:54:15:550

00:53:04:0

00:49:01:750

00:52:59:850

00:53:07:50

00:50:08:100

00:56:58:950

00:58:05:500

00:52:36:350

00:58:24:100

00:48:54:400

00:57:10:400

00:57:46:650

00:52:01:850

00:46:29:950

00:51:31:350

00:51:46:800

85.0

0.0

160.0

0.0

65.0

145.0

75.0

170.0

155.0

0.0

165.0

0.0

0.0

155.0

0.0

175.0

130.0

130.0

0.0

92.5

160.0

160.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

111070

800023

106670

132341

132345

800025

115961

107854

106018

116192

103297

132479

104978

106216

141656

116677

94

95

96

97

100

DANANGRIKRAK K

MARAK

william k sangma

WANJOPSUK
LYNGDOH
TYNGHANG
WANMI |AKAI

CHANBOR IAKAI

sanju k marak

LIVINGSON

MYLLIEMUMLONG

MARVIN

KHRIEMMUJAI
PAILAKORDOR

KHARBUDON

KHAMPHERLANG

KHONGWIR

ORACLE NALLE

KHARJANA
SILVERSTIN
KURBAH
SENGWILL M
MARAK
MENTHON A.
SANGMA
JOSONATH A
SANGMA
SYNSHAR
BASKHEM L
LYNGKHOI

18:07:07:0

18:07:04:850

18:07:07:650

18:07:07:900

18:07:08:500

18:07:09:0

18:07:09:300

18:07:10:650

18:07:11:250

18:07:11:650

18:07:12:250

18:07:12:450

18:07:12:950

18:07:12:650

18:07:13:450

18:07:14:300

19:02:21:700

19:04:39:350

19:05:06:600

19:05:51:800

19:02:21:200

19:00:11:150

19:00:18:250

19:04:36:300

19:03:40:950

19:05:09:950

19:05:10:250

19:03:06:100

19:01:09:700

18:55:28:550

19:01:36:500

18:57:10:50

25

24

24

25

25

25

25

24

25

22

22

25

25

24

24

25

00:55:14:700

00:57:34:500

00:57:58:950

00:58:43:900

00:55:12:700

00:53:02:150

00:53:08:950

00:57:25:650

00:56:29:700

00:57:58:300

00:57:58:0

00:55:53:650

00:53:56:750

00:48:15:900

00:54:23:50

00:49:55:750

140.0

0.0

0.0

62.5

140.0

150.0

150.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

140.0

75.0

0.0

0.0

170.0

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Q

AB

uB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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